7:00 pm
7:05
7:50
7:55
8:00
8:20

8:25

8:40

8:55

9:00

PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda
August 1, 2011
7:00 pm

Public Comment

Executive Session — SEIU Grievance Hearing
Minutes

Starting Wage Rates — Department Assistant
Executive Session Minutes

2011 Annual Report

Job Description

Youth Officer

Public Health Director

Assistant Library Director

Computer Specialist/Reference Librarian

AFSCME MOA - Public Health Director Appointment
SEIU MOA — Weekly Schedule — T/C’s Office
Teamsters MOA — Transfer Station Holidays

Topics Not Reasonable Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any.

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda

