## PERSONNEL BOARD

## Proposed Agenda August 1, 2011 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Public Comment
7:05	Executive Session – SEIU Grievance Hearing
7:50	Minutes
7:55	Starting Wage Rates – Department Assistant
8:00	Executive Session Minutes
8:20	2011 Annual Report
8:25	<ul> <li>Job Description</li> <li>Youth Officer</li> <li>Public Health Director</li> <li>Assistant Library Director</li> <li>Computer Specialist/Reference Librarian</li> </ul>
8:40	AFSCME MOA – Public Health Director Appointment SEIU MOA – Weekly Schedule – T/C's Office Teamsters MOA – Transfer Station Holidays
8:55	Topics Not Reasonable Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any.
9:00	Adjourn